
 

 

 

 

Please Note: The Ocean Baths are closed ALL day to allow enough time for cleaning 

and maintenance to occur. To find out more about Ocean Baths Cleaning refer to the 

FAQs. 

 

Date Day Pool Closure Times 

8.01.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

15.01.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

22.01.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

29.01.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

5.02.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

12.02.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

19.02.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

26.02.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

5.03.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

12.03.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

19.03.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

26.03.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

2.04.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

9.04.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

16.04.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

23.04.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

30.04.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

7.05.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

14.05.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

21.05.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

28.05.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

4.06.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

11.06.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

25.06.25 Wednesday 12:01 AM 

 

Newcastle Baths Cleaning Schedule 
January to June 2025 

City of Newcastle Jan 2025 
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